INDEX.

MARYLAND AGRICULTURAL COL-

LEGE— Continued. ART.

To keep accounts of farmers’ insti-

tutes

T1ustees .

President of, to designate secretary

and treasurer of weather service.
MARYLAND AGRICULTURAL COL-
LEGE AND EXPERIMENT STA-
TION
MARYLAND ASYLUM AND TRAINING
SCHOOL FOR FEEBLE-MINDED
MARYLAND CANAL COMPANY.

Male convicts to be hired to .
MARYLAND DAY.

School holhiday
MARYLAND FLAG.

Description, adoption and display of.
MARYLAND HOSPITAL-—See HOSPITAL

—MARYLAND.
MARYLAND NATIONAL GUARD-—See
MILITIA
MARYLAND REPORTS  ...... ..
MARYLAND STATE HOMEOPATHI
MEDICAL SOCIETY..
‘MASCULINE.
To include all genders, unless inter-
pretation unreasonable
MASONS.

Incorporation of
MASTER.

‘Where to be sued.

Of vessel; power to arrest.

See APPRENTI&ES; Prrors; SEAMEN.
MATERIAL MEN.

Lien in favor of, in counties but not

in Baltimore city . .
MATERIALS, LIEN FOR.

See MECHANIO'S LIEN.
MATRIMONII, DIVORCE A VINCULO.
MATTER OF FORM.

Proceedings for sales of inherited

property not to be set aside for

See DEFECT OF FoRrM.

MATURITY OF PLAINTIFFS CLAIM.’

Attachment before

Ot negotiable mstruments

77
77

96 A

48

59

27

77

41

80

43

23

76
84

63

16

46

150
173

53, 54
39-46
475
51

26, 27

36-40

70

50
104

2393

PAGE.

1762
1759

2089

1338
1484-6
935
1725

1184

1781-2

1226-40

202
548

1695
1896-7

(Note.) 1515

386-7

1303

284
342



