INDEX. 2393

MARYLAND AGRICULTURAL COL-			
LEGE—Continued.	ART.	SEC.	PAGE.
To keep accounts of farmers' insti-			
tutes	77	150	1752
Trustees .	77	173	1759
President of, to designate secretary			
and treasurer of weather service.	96 A	1	2089
MARYLAND AGRICULTURAL COL-			
LEGE AND EXPERIMENT STA-			
TION	<b>48</b>	53, 54	1338
MARYLAND ASYLUM AND TRAINING			
SCHOOL FOR FEEBLE-MINDED	59	39-46	1484-6
MARYLAND CANAL COMPANY.			
Male convicts to be hired to	27	475	935
MARYLAND DAY.			
School holiday	77	51	1725
MARYLAND FLAG.			
Description, adoption and display of.	41	26, 27	1184
MARYLAND HOSPITAL—See HOSPITAL		,	
-Maryland.			
MARYLAND NATIONAL GUARD—See			
MILITIA			
MARYLAND REPORTS	80	3-6	1781-2
MARYLAND STATE HOMEOPATHIC			
MEDICAL SOCIETY	43	79-106	1226-40
'MASCULINE.			
To include all genders, unless inter-			
pretation unreasonable .	1	6	202
MASONS.			
Incorporation of	23	20	548
MASTER.			
Where to be sued.	75	146	1695
Of vessel; power to arrest.	84	5, 9	1896-7
See Apprentices; Pilots; Seamen.		-, -	
MATERIAL MEN.			
Lien in favor of, in counties but not			
in Baltimore city	63		(Note.) 1515
MATERIALS, LIEN FOR.			(=====
See Mechanio's Lien.			
MATRIMONII, DIVORCE A VINCULO.	16	36-40	386-7
MATTER OF FORM.			
Proceedings for sales of inherited			
property not to be set aside for .	46	70	1303
See DEFECT OF FORM.			
MATURITY OF PLAINTIFFS' CLAIM.			
Attachment before			
	9	50	284
Of negotiable instruments .	9 <b>13</b>	50 104	284 342